INta
VALVES WRAS .« C€

Introduction

Inta’s WRAS* approved and CPR compliant safety relief valves have been designed to
protect closed circuit water heating systems from over pressure which can build up as
a consequence of heating the water or any other fault conditions resulting in excessive
pressure. Available with 1/2" or 3/4" connections and a range of pre-set discharge.

Prevents damage to heating systems by relieving excess pressure
Range of factory set discharge pressures available

Available with %" or %" FxF and MxF connections

Available with a pressure gauge

CPR compliant
WRAS approved*

Product Range

Description Code
h 2.5 bar SRV %" male x 15mm without gauge SRV035405025
g N 3 bar SRV %" male x 15mm without gauge SRV035405003
‘?‘5; 6 bar SRV 42" male x 15mm without gauge SRV035405006
. 7 bar SRV %" male x 15mm without gauge SRV035405007
w 8 bar SRV 4" male x 15mm without gauge SRV035405008

Description Code

2.5 bar SRV %" male x 15mm with gauge SRVG035405025
3 bar SRV 2" male x 15mm with gauge SRVG035405003
6 bar SRV 2" male x 15mm with gauge SRVYG035405006
7 bar SRV 2" male x 15mm with gauge SRVG035405007
8 bar SRV 2" male x 15mm with gauge SRVG035405008
Description Code

3 bar SRV ¥4" swivel nut x 15mm without gauge SRY0353SW05003
4.75 bar SRV ¥4" swivel nut x 15mm without gauge SRV0353SW0475*
6 bar SRV ¥4" swivel nut x 15mm without gauge SRV0353SW060*

*supplied without gauge port

*WRAS approval relates to SRY0353SW0475 & SRV0353SWO060 only.

— . — - - - [ P — —_—— . . — o — - — e
i R e e T T N et Ty o ] PR 1 e T TR R R N S SR SO



SAFETY VALVES

VALVES

Description

3 bar SRV ¥4" swivel nut x 15mm with gauge

Description

2.5 bar SRV %" with gauge
3 bar SRV 2" with gauge
6 bar SRV 4" with gauge

7 bar SRV 2" with gauge
8 bar SRV 4" with gauge

2.5 bar SRV %" with gauge
3 bar SRV ¥." with gauge
6 bar SRV ¥." with gauge
7 bar SRV ¥%4" with gauge
8 bar SRV %" with gauge

Description

2.5 bar SRV 2" female x female

3 bar SRY 4" female x female
6 bar SRV 4" female x female
7 bar SRV 4" female x female
8 bar SRV 4" female x female

2.5 bar SRV %4"” female x female

3 bar SRV %.” female x female
6 bar SRV %" female x female
7 bar SRV %" female x female
8 bar SRV ¥4" female x female

Description

2.5 bar SRV 42" male x female
3 bar SRY 4" male x female

6 bar SRV 4" male x female
7 bar SRV 42" male x female

8 bar SRV 4" male x female

AIRFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HIXON, STAFFORD, ST18 OPF
T.01889 272180 F 01889 272181

SALES@INTATEC.CO.UK
WWW.INTATEC.CO.UK

Code

SRVG3535SW05003

Code

SRVG035405025
SRVG035405003
SRVYG035405006
SRVG035405007
SRYG035405008

SRVG035405025
SRVG035405003
SRVG035405006
SRVG035405007
SRVG035405008

Code

SRV035105025
SRV035105003
SRY035105006
SRV035105007
SRY035105008
SRV035107525
SRV035107503
SRV035107506
SRV035107507
SRY035107508

Code

SRV035205025
SRV035205003
SRV035205006
SRV035205007
SRY035205008




	Page 1
	Page 2

