

## **SAFETY RELIEF VALVES**



#### Introduction

Inta's WRAS\* approved and CPR compliant safety relief valves have been designed to protect closed circuit water heating systems from over pressure which can build up as a consequence of heating the water or any other fault conditions resulting in excessive pressure. Available with 1/2" or 3/4" connections and a range of pre-set discharge.

- Prevents damage to heating systems by relieving excess pressure
- Range of factory set discharge pressures available
- Available with ½" or ¾" FxF and MxF connections
- Available with a pressure gauge
- CPR compliant
- WRAS approved\*

### **Product Range**

#### safety relief valve 1/2" male x 15mm without gauge



Description	Code
2.5 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm without gauge	SRV035405025
3 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm without gauge	SRV035405003
6 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm without gauge	SRV035405006
7 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm without gauge	SRV035405007
8 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm without gauge	SRV035405008



#### safety relief valve ½" male x 15mm with gauge

Description	Code
2.5 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm with gauge	SRVG035405025
3 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm with gauge	SRVG035405003
6 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm with gauge	SRVG035405006
7 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm with gauge	SRVG035405007
8 bar SRV ½" male x 15mm with gauge	SRVG035405008



### safety relief valve 3/4" swivel nut x 15mm without gauge

Description	Code
3 bar SRV ¾" swivel nut x 15mm without gauge	SRV0353SW05003
4.75 bar SRV ¾" swivel nut x 15mm without gauge	SRV0353SW0475*
6 bar SRV ¾" swivel nut x 15mm without gauge	SRV0353SW060*

<sup>\*</sup>supplied without gauge port



# **SAFETY RELIEF VALVES**





## safety relief valve 3/4" swivel nut x 15mm with gauge

Description	Code
3 bar SRV ¾" swivel nut x 15mm with gauge	SRVG353SW05003





Description	Code
2.5 bar SRV ½" with gauge	SRVG035405025
3 bar SRV ½" with gauge	SRVG035405003
6 bar SRV ½" with gauge	SRVG035405006
7 bar SRV ½" with gauge	SRVG035405007
8 bar SRV ½" with gauge	SRVG035405008
2.5 bar SRV ¾" with gauge	SRVG035405025
3 bar SRV ¾" with gauge	SRVG035405003
6 bar SRV ¾" with gauge	SRVG035405006
7 bar SRV ¾" with gauge	SRVG035405007
8 bar SRV ¾" with gauge	SRVG035405008

#### safety relief valve f x f without gauge



Description	Code
2.5 bar SRV ½" female x female	SRV035105025
3 bar SRV ½" female x female	SRV035105003
6 bar SRV ½" female x female	SRV035105006
7 bar SRV ½" female x female	SRV035105007
8 bar SRV ½" female x female	SRV035105008
2.5 bar SRV ¾" female x female	SRV035107525
3 bar SRV ¾" female x female	SRV035107503
6 bar SRV ¾" female x female	SRV035107506
7 bar SRV ¾" female x female	SRV035107507
8 bar SRV 3/4" female x female	SRV035107508

### safety relief valve 1/2" m x f without gauge



Description	Code
2.5 bar SRV ½" male x female	SRV035205025
3 bar SRV ½" male x female	SRV035205003
6 bar SRV ½" male x female	SRV035205006
7 bar SRV ½" male x female	SRV035205007
8 bar SRV ½" male x female	SRV035205008

AIRFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HIXON, STAFFORD, ST18 OPF T. 01889 272180 F. 01889 272181 SALES@INTATEC.CO.UK WWW.INTATEC.CO.UK